Sr. No.
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WRITTEN TEST SCHEDULE FOR RECRUITMENT OF ANMs AND STAFF NURSEs
CONTRACTUAL VACANCIES WITH, NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, UTTAR PRADESH

Position Name

ANM, Maternal Health

Staff Nurse, Maternal Health

Staff Nurse, Child Health

Staff Nurse, Child Health

Staff Nurse, Child Health

Staff Nurse, Non Communicable Disease
Staff Nurse, Urban Health

ANM, Urban Health

Staff Nurse, District Hospital Strengthening
Staff Nurse, District Hospital Strengthening
Staff Nurse, District Hospital Strengthening
Staff Nurse

Nurse Mentor, Nursing Cell

GNM, Non Communicable Disease

OT Technician, Maternal Health

Senior Lab Technician, National Program

Lab Technician, National Program

Lab Technician (Division Level), National Program

Lab Technician, Non Communicable Disease

Physiotherapist, Non Communicable Disease

Lab Technician, Non Communicable Disease

Pharmacist, Urban Health

Lab Technician, Urban Health

Lab Technician, District Hospital Strengthening

Pharmacist, District Hospital Strengthening

Position Code

ANM-MH
SN-MH
SN-CHNRC
SN-CHNBSU
SN-CHSNCU
SN-NPHCE
SN-UHNUMH
ANM-UHNUMH
SN-DHSHP
SN-DHSHDUA
SN-DHSBED
SN-MHCP

NM-NC

GNM-NPCDCS

OT-MH

SLT-NARNTCP

LT-NARNTCP

LT-NVBDCP

LT-NPCDCS

PT-NPHCE

LT-NPPCF

PH-UHNUMH

LT-UHNUMH

LT-DHSHDUA

PH-DHSHDUA

Total Nos of
Vacancy

7199
1128
15
177
50
240
61
150
18
153
70
786

34
205

286

205

40

22

44

17

Written Test Date

January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019
January 27, 2019

Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!
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WRITTEN TEST SCHEDULE FOR RECRUITMENT OF ANMs AND STAFF NURSEs
CONTRACTUAL VACANCIES WITH, NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, UTTAR PRADESH

Sr. No. Position Name Position Code Total Nos of Written Test Date
Vacancy

26 OT Technician, District Hospital Strengthening OTT-DHSHDUA 9 Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!

27 Opthalmic Assistant, District Hospital Strengthening |OA-DHSHDUA 3 Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!

28 Nurse In-Charge, District Hospital Strengthening NIC-DHSBED 5 Written Test Date
shall be updated soon!

29 Ql Mentor QIM-DAK 31 Written Test Date

shall be updated soon!
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